
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

71 
7 

34 
37 
04 
26 
77 

6 
76 
98 
86 
74 
15 
32 
83 
75 
45 

5 
78 
09 
24 

9 
17 
57 
69 

Class 
EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

GTL 

EP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
3 
3 
6 
7 
4 
5 
1 
4 
8 
2 
3 
6 
9 

10 
7 
4 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
22 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
18 
14 
13 

Name 

Matt Reynolds 
Eric Prill 
Jesse Prather 
Sam Henry 
Jonathan Goodale 
Kent Prather 
Rick Kosdrosky 
Charlie Clark 
Mark Buskuhl 
Roy Lopshire 
Randy Wagner 
Paul Pineider 
Brian Haupt 
Neal Frank 
Robert Bramlage 
Jack Schulz 
Peter Zekert 
Mike Halbrook 
Alex Burnett 
Randall Smart 
Chuck Davis 
Chris Stevens 
Larry Svaton 
Nigel Saurino 
Tom Morrison 

Hometown 

Fair Oaks  Tx 
Topeka KS 
Topeka KS 
Republic MO 
Conifer CO 
Wakarusa KS 
Granbury TX 
ROELAND PARK KS 
Dallas TX 
Blue Springs MO 
Tulsa OK 
Grapevine TX 
Spring Hill KS 
Santa Fe NM 
Junction City KS 
Monett MO 
Maryland Heights MO 
Coppell TX 
Louisville CO 
League City TX 
Overland Park KS 
Shawnee KS 
Alvin TX 
Tulsa OK 
Aurora MO 

Region 

Almo 
KAN 
KAN 
OZMT 
Colo 
KAN 
Tex 
KCR 
Tex 
KCR 
NEOK 
Tex 
KCR 
RioG 
KAN 
OZMT 
STL 
Tex 
Colo 
Hous 
KCR 
KCR 
Hous 
NEOK 
OZMT 

Member_Id 

220134-3 
207384 
275882 
279229 
97968 
78161 
353742 
45610 
374445 
49716 
77882 
333275 
6976 
346073 
205692 
309043 
1000 
363902 
395338 
301733 
19893 
314489 
48539 
144853-03 
230361 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Caterham Lotus Super 7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX-7 

Toyota Tercel 

Mazda Miata 

Caterham 7 America 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MG Midget 

Nissan 200SX 

Caterham 7 America 

Datsun 510 

Fiat X-1/9 

Acura Integra 

Mazda RX7 

Lotus caterham 7 

MG Midget 

MG midget 

Best Tm 

1:22.651 
1:23.888 
1:22.760 
1:25.695 
1:26.494 
1:26.527 
1:26.006 
1:26.898 
1:26.613 
1:27.314 
1:27.525 
1:27.349 
1:28.462 
1:29.514 
1:29.276 
1:31.406 
1:30.921 
1:26.419 
1:38.579 
1:37.954 
1:30.114 
1:30.619 
1:33.220 
1:23.865 
1:30.374 

Sponsor 
Reynolds Bros. Racing/Race Engineering/

Super Max/JPM/Hoosier 

Jesse Prather Motorsports/Mazdaspeed M

SpringfieldDyno/SafeRacer/ 

Mazdaspeed/Hoosier/JoeApex.com 

PratherRacing/Mazdaspeed/MossMtrs/Tor

Kosmic Enterprises/Hoosier Tire/Summit R

KC Raceware/Amsoil 

Mazdaspeed / Hoosier 

TRD/Williams Racing Developments 

Mazdaspeed, Goodyear 

Pineider, Ford CPA's / Pinnacle Autosports

Carriage & Motor Works 

Santafepens.com, Krone Pen Co., Lamy P

Sparkwraps, Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Automotive Archeologists 

Wiseco Pistons/RedLine/RKI Group 

R & R Racing 

In Patient Pyhsicians 

Carriage & Motor Works 

over fifty motorsports/hoosier tire 

The Race Shop, Kelley Engines, Hoosier T

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
OA WINNER TOTAL TIME 35.02.153 
PROVIONAL POST 11:05 AM   OFFICIAL POST 11:40 AM 

Printed: 4/6/2014 11:41:27 AM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Barrett Braun Series Chief Steward 

Keith Pfautz Local Chief Steward 

14-M3189-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

43.066 

Avg. Speed 

77.064 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.651 

Best Speed 

78.402 

Best Lap by 

71 - Matt Reynolds 

Green Country Grand Prix SCCA Majors  

GR 2 EP FP HP GTL 

Feature Race GR 2 OFFICIAL 

Race (25 Laps) started at 10:22:58 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

4/6/2014 10:20 AM 

GREEN COUNTY GRAND PRIX SCCA MAJORS TOUR EVENT
ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP - NEOKLA/OKLAHOMA/WICHITA REGIONS SCCA

                APRIL 5-6 2014 SANCTION # 14-M-3189-S


